Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lelayna Blacklock - (764040) - Chelmsford City SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.60
33.88
34.03
34.27
34.38
34.44
34.65
34.77
34.93
34.97
35.10
35.10
35.61
35.74
35.74
35.94
35.99
39.44
39.72
40.28
40.69
40.80
42.20
42.78
43.13

47.08

40 N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

424
413
408
399
396
394
386
382
377
376
372
372
356
352
352
346
345
262
256
246
238
237
214
205
200
154

Round

Date

12/01/19
03/11/18
15/11/15
04/11/17
15/04/18
19/11/16
25/09/16
08/01/17
22/11/14
31/01/15
12/07/16
19/03/17
14/12/14
13/07/15
13/07/15
08/03/14
26/01/14
07/07/13
171112
06/10/13
16/12/12
20/01/13
07/07/12
22/01/12
12/11/11
25/06/11

ANIN4 144

Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet
Seaclose Swimming Club Champs
Isle of Wight Sprints

Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

Isle of Wight Sprints 2016
Littlehampton County Qualifier
Littlehampton Splash Into 2017
Seaclose Club Championships 2014
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015
Seaclose Club Championships

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs

Hampshire County Championships
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014
Hampshire County Development Meet

Seaclose SC Club Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet

Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints
Seaclose Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Meet

Ommalacna lala Af\Alald Oueuicia ANA A

Venue

Prince Regent
Isle of Wight
Newport

Isle of Wight
Bognor Regis
Newport
Littlehampton
Arun
Seaclose
Newport, Isle of Man
Freshwater
Southampton
Southampton
Freshwater
Newport
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Seaclose
Southampton
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Medina

Isle of Wight

Waterlooville

Iala Af ol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Seaclose 3
Seaclose 4
4
4
Seaclose 3
4
Seaclose 3
Seaclose 3
4
4
4
Seaclose 3
lo Wight 3
4
4
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3

I VAR

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“40.U0
49.67
50.00
50.08
54.28
55.33

1:03.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.60
33.88
34.38
34.27
35.10
34.77
34.44
34.65
35.10
34.03
35.74
35.74
34.97
35.61
34.93
35.94
35.99
40.28
39.44
40.80
40.69
39.72
42.20
42.78
43.13
47.08
48.06
50.00
50.08
49.67
55.33
54.28

1:03.26

Copyright 2024

131
128
128
100
95
63

WA Pts

424
413
396
399
372
382
394
386
372
408
352
352
376
356
377
346
345
246
262
237
238
256
214
205
200
154
145
128
128
131
95
100
63

Round

F

m m m M

o
03/07/10
19/12/10
13/11/10
14/11/09
24/01/10
22/11/08

Date

12/01/19
03/11/18
15/04/18
04/11/17
19/03/17
08/01/17
19/11/16
25/09/16
12/07/16
15/11/15
13/07/15
13/07/15
31/01/15
14/12/14
22/11/14
08/03/14
26/01/14
06/10/13
07/07/13
20/01/13
16/12/12
171112
07/07/12
22/01/112
12/11/11
25/06/11
23/01/11
19/12/10
13/11/10
03/07/10
24/01/10
14/11/09
22/11/08

DEAUIUSE ISIE Ul VIYIIL DPHIILS £U 1 |
Hampshire Development

City of Southampton Christmas Meet
Seaclose Club Champs

Seaclose & IOW Champs

Isle of Wight Sprints

Seaclose Club Champs

Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet
Seaclose Swimming Club Champs
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018
Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs
17th City of Southampton Open Meet
Littlehampton Splash Into 2017

Isle of Wight Sprints 2016
Litttehampton County Qualifier
Seaclose Club Championships

Isle of Wight Sprints

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet

Seaclose Club Championships 2014
Hampshire County Championships

Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open

Hampshire County Development Meet

Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet

Seaclose SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints
Seaclose Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2011
City of Southampton Christmas Meet
Seaclose Club Champs

Hampshire Development

Isle of Wight Sprints

Seaclose & IOW Champs

Seaclose Club Champs

I1SIE Ul WIyIiL
Waterlooville
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Medina
Medina Leisure

Newport,Isle of Man

Venue

Prince Regent
Isle of Wight
Bognor Regis
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Arun

Newport
Littlehampton
Freshwater
Newport
Freshwater
Newport
Newport, Isle of Man
Southampton
Seaclose
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Seaclose
Waterlooville
Medina

Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Isle of wight
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Medina Leisure
Medina

Newport,Isle of Man

Pag§2/2

10 Vgt
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 4

Club Swam Under Level

Seaclose 3
Seaclose 4
Seaclose 3

4
Seaclose 3
Seaclose 3

4
Seaclose 3

4

4

4

4

4
lo Wight 3

4
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



