Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lelayna Blacklock - (764040) - Chelmsford City SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
33.60	424	F	12/01/19	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Seaclose	3
33.88	413	F	03/11/18	Seaclose Swimming Club Champs	Isle of Wight	Seaclose	4
34.03	408	F	15/11/15	Isle of Wight Sprints	Newport		4
34.27	399	F	04/11/17	Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs	Isle of Wight		4
34.38	396	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	Seaclose	3
34.44	394	F	19/11/16	Isle of Wight Sprints 2016	Newport		4
34.65	386	F	25/09/16	Littlehampton County Qualifier	Littlehampton	Seaclose	3
34.77	382	F	08/01/17	Littlehampton Splash Into 2017	Arun	Seaclose	3
34.93	377	F	22/11/14	Seaclose Club Championships 2014	Seaclose		4
34.97	376	F	31/01/15	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015	Newport, Isle of Man		4
35.10	372	F	12/07/16	Seaclose Club Championships	Freshwater		4
35.10	372	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	3
35.61	356	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	3
35.74	352	F	13/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Freshwater		4
35.74	352	F	13/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport		4
35.94	346		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	lo Wight	2
35.99	345	F	26/01/14	Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
39.44	262		07/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	3
39.72	256	F	17/11/12	Seaclose SC Club Championships	Seaclose	lo Wight	4
40.28	246		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	lo Wight	2
40.69	238		16/12/12	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	3
40.80	237	F	20/01/13	Isle of Wight 50m Sprints	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
42.20	214		07/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	lo Wight	3
42.78	205	F	22/01/12	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints	Medina	lo Wight	4
43.13	200	F	12/11/11	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
47.08	154		25/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	lo Wight	3
right 202	4	E	00/04/44	Conclose Into of Wight Covinto 2011	lala af wiaht	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

40.00	140	Г	∠3/U1/11	Seaciose isie oi wigni Sprints 2011	ısıe or wigni	io vvigrit	Page 2 / 2
49.67	131		03/07/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	lo Wight	3
50.00	128		19/12/10	City of Southampton Christmas Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	3
50.08	128	F	13/11/10	Seaclose Club Champs	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
54.28	100	F	14/11/09	Seaclose & IOW Champs	Medina	lo Wight	4
55.33	95		24/01/10	Isle of Wight Sprints	Medina Leisure	lo Wight	4
1:03.26	63		22/11/08	Seaclose Club Champs	Newport,Isle of Man	lo Wight	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.60	424	F	12/01/19	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Seaclose	3
33.88	413	F	03/11/18	Seaclose Swimming Club Champs	Isle of Wight	Seaclose	4
34.38	396	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	Seaclose	3
34.27	399	F	04/11/17	Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs	Isle of Wight		4
35.10	372	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	3
34.77	382	F	08/01/17	Littlehampton Splash Into 2017	Arun	Seaclose	3
34.44	394	F	19/11/16	Isle of Wight Sprints 2016	Newport		4
34.65	386	F	25/09/16	Littlehampton County Qualifier	Littlehampton	Seaclose	3
35.10	372	F	12/07/16	Seaclose Club Championships	Freshwater		4
34.03	408	F	15/11/15	Isle of Wight Sprints	Newport		4
35.74	352	F	13/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Freshwater		4
35.74	352	F	13/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport		4
34.97	376	F	31/01/15	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015	Newport, Isle of Man		4
35.61	356	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	3
34.93	377	F	22/11/14	Seaclose Club Championships 2014	Seaclose		4
35.94	346		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	lo Wight	2
35.99	345	F	26/01/14	Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
40.28	246		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	lo Wight	2
39.44	262		07/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	3
40.80	237	F	20/01/13	Isle of Wight 50m Sprints	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
40.69	238		16/12/12	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	3
39.72	256	F	17/11/12	Seaclose SC Club Championships	Seaclose	lo Wight	4
42.20	214		07/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	lo Wight	3
42.78	205	F	22/01/12	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints	Medina	lo Wight	4
43.13	200	F	12/11/11	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
47.08	154		25/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	lo Wight	3
48.06	145	F	23/01/11	Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2011	Isle of wight	lo Wight	4
50.00	128		19/12/10	City of Southampton Christmas Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	3
50.08	128	F	13/11/10	Seaclose Club Champs	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
49.67	131		03/07/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	lo Wight	3
55.33	95		24/01/10	Isle of Wight Sprints	Medina Leisure	lo Wight	4
54.28	100	F	14/11/09	Seaclose & IOW Champs	Medina	lo Wight	4
1:03.26	63		22/11/08	Seaclose Club Champs	Newport, Isle of Man	lo Wight	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS